H

CYPRUS DOMUS

REAL ESTATE AGENTS

New Apartment for sale in Agios Athanasios area.
Q Limassol, Agios Athanasios
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Price €449,880 +VAT Type

Bedrooms 2 Bathrooms
Covered 76.8 m’ Covered veranda
Covered parking 12m’ Garden

Status Off plan Floor

Area Limassol, Agios Athanasios

Description

cyprusdomus.com

Apartment
2

19.2m’
27.1m?
1/4

The apartments consists of an open plan kitchen, dining and living area, 2 bedrooms and 2 bathrooms.

It has 1 covered parking and 1 storage.

*Location on the map is indicative.

Katerina Athini
Admin

katerina@cyprusdomus.com
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Facilities

Parking, Covered Storage
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